This Owner's Manual is provided and hosted by Appliance Factory Parts.

% Appliance Factory Parts

Experts in BBQ, Humidifier, & Appliance Parts
[J 1-800-955-7075

HUNTINGTON 6323-14
Owner's Manual

Shop genuine replacement parts for HUNTINGTON

6323-14

Find Your HUNTINGTON Girill Parts - Select From 154 Models



https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com/gasgrillparts/huntington/6323-14.html
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com/gasgrillparts/huntington/6323-14.html
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com/gasgrillparts/huntington/

Available Replacement Parts for HUNTINGTON 6323-14

SP4-15 CLIP COVER HINGE LARGE

SP5022-3 WARMING RACK-RETRACTABLE WIRE
SP43A-3 GRID - WIRE 4.5MM/5MM

S21420 PUSH NUT 3/8

Y-12673 SHELF LOCK PIN

Y-11546 SCREW PHCP 1/4-20X5/8 INCH AO4#A
Y-12855 SCREW PHCP 1/4-20X3/8UNC-2A + A04 #A
S21124 SCREW PHCP #8 X 12 +

S21136 SCREW #8 32x3/8 PHCP TYPE C

Y-29304 SCREW PHCP #10 24x3/8

02342 control knob; universal

S21061 WING NUT STAMPED 10-24

SP5001-40 PHENOLIC STANDOFF HNDLE A LID
80012 regulator and hose READ ADD. INFO
10342-245 IGNITOR ELECTRONIC DUAL +

10892-608 WHEEL 6 INCH

57154-901 GREASE TRY 340/401 0.8MM BLK HI HEAT PNT
Y-12865 SCREW 1/4 X 20X1/2 TYPE-C PHCP

10711-E401R

SHELF LOWER BASE BLK 240/300 W/RIVNUTS

52014-903 COLLECTOR BOX ASSY 330 430SS
S21242 CLIP BURNER TUBE MOUNT SS
SP5039-192 HANDLE GRIP OVERMOLD CHARCOAL
10184-E11 BRACKET TANK RETAINER
10184-E361 SHELF SUPPORT LHS BLK
10184-E371 SHELF SUPPORT RHS BLK
10225-T205 GRID PORTACHEF 320 CI
10390-E30 BURNER TUBE PORTACHEF 320
10473-E300 LID - 300

10711-F30 SHELF - SIDE

39004-014 VALVE ASSEMBLY LP



https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com/search/part/15316/264197/
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com/search/part/15328/264197/
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com/search/part/15329/264197/
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com/search/part/19985/264197/
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com/search/part/22281/264197/
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com/search/part/22282/264197/
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com/search/part/22284/264197/
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com/search/part/22289/264197/
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com/search/part/22291/264197/
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com/search/part/22294/264197/
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com/search/part/301884/264197/
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com/search/part/344041/264197/
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com/search/part/1430813/264197/
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com/search/part/2065014/264197/
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com/search/part/2086829/264197/
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com/search/part/2100874/264197/
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com/search/part/2101061/264197/
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com/search/part/2101127/264197/
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com/search/part/2101202/264197/
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com/search/part/2132727/264197/
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com/search/part/2132804/264197/
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com/search/part/2132816/264197/
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com/search/part/34390886/264197/
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com/search/part/34390895/264197/
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com/search/part/34390896/264197/
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com/search/part/34390943/264197/
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com/search/part/34390974/264197/
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com/search/part/34391108/264197/
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com/search/part/34391133/264197/
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com/search/part/34391439/264197/

Y-11544S SCREW - BURNER #10-24 X 3/8
10342-E12 ELECTRODE W/WIRE +
52009-901 GREASE PAN - BLACK HIGH HEAT PAINT

32001-151

WHEEL CAP SMALL - CHARCOAL



https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com/search/part/1230422475/264197/
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com/search/part/2938922387/264197/
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com/search/part/2939364804/264197/
https://www.appliancefactoryparts.com/search/part/5731792715/264197/

HUNTINGTON

ASSEMBLY MANUAL & PARTS LIST

MANUEL DE MONTAGE & LISTE DE PIECES

HUNTINGTON

6323-14
6323-54

RETAIN FOR FUTURE REFERENCE

VEUILLEZ CONSERVER POUR REFERENCE ULTERIEURE

VIDEO MONTRANT
L'ASSEMBLAGE

VIDEO DE
ENSAMBLAJE

ASSEMBLY VIDEO

HUNTINGTONBBO.COM

SINCE 1906

INUFACTURING: COMPANY
585 KumPF DRIVE LIMITED

WATERLOO, ONTARIO, CANADA

N2V TK3

info@omcbbqg.com
1-800-265-2150

10084-E55 REV C 07/16



HARDWARE INCLUDED / MATERIAL INCLUS / EQUIPOS INCLUIDO

Y-12865 Q]mm X4 Y-11793 [] X4
$21420 @ x2 | 32001-152 X2
Y-29304 | o x6 | 10184-E11 X4
Y-12855 (HWM) x10|Y-12673 X2
SP5004-15 @ x1]  s21061 X2

TOOLS REQUIRED / OUTILS NECESSAIRES / HERRAMIENTAS NECESARIAS

#2 PHILLIPS

==

@@%

#3 PHILLIPS

e

@A%

7/16"

00






2 (2)@[@11%&%% (2)




3 (2)@11&%% (2)




4 |



















11










15

(10) ([WIIIM













20

2




N ~ MO M ~~ AN ™ - M v v v v~ N NN ™ v~ v« «— N N
~ N M M AN M - - - - AN AN v v NN

~ v~ N «— M
~ v~~~ v N «— M

VG-€2€9 V1-€2€9

011SQd3d 3d OAY4IS
VH3LVYT 1aNVd

TVINOHY4 TaANVd
IVINOY4-VHIAVZVHaY

3svd
d0Id31S0d-vd3avzvyay
VYHO3H3A - 3INV1IS3-31H40d0S
Vay3aiNoZl - 31INV1S3-31H0d0S
OHO3Y3d - 3140d0S
0Qd3INoZI - 31H0d0S
NOQIOVIAVY 3d V.14319N0
OHO3Y3A - OW3d1X3 3d VdVv.L1
0Qy3INOZI - ONFYLX3 3A VdvL
TOH1INOD 3a V14319nd
TOH1INOD 3A VT1id3d
d0avINO3d A VHINONVIN
TOHLINOD 3d ONWSINVOIN
Vd0O10371003d VIvO
0dod1o314

dOd3AN3ION3

4OaviN3aNo

JNOTONIY 13 YdVd OHONVO
v1iirad

d01031434

v1iirad

v1IIr3d

HOavIN3IND - OT1INYOL
JNOTONIY 13 YdVd OHONVO
YZ-0l# vOd3aNnl

JHANON NOD VYOVv'1d
d0Id3dNS Od43aNod

dOId34NI Odd3Nd

NOILdI™OS3aa

HIOAE3S3d NAd INILINGES
JTVE31V1 NVINNVd
1NVAV NVINNVd

INVAV 1d0ddNS
FH4NIIH34INI 11379VL
FHIIHEVY 1d0ddNS

110dad 3d 311319V1L 140ddNS
JHONVYO 3A 3113719V.1 140ddNS
110da - 140ddNs
JHONVO - 1d0ddNS
dN3ITVHO 3d NVHO3
110da ad0o4d 3d ovd
JHONVYO dY04d 3d Ovd
J704.LNOD 3d NVYANNVd
3704.LNOD 3d NOLNOd
dN3ILVINO3Y 13 NVANL
AdvVdNOS

4N31037700 3d 31|09
3d0d 10313

JOVINNTIV

dN31Ndd

ATTAIHO A FHOVLLY
AT1EO

dNn3.103143d

FTEO

ERRi-iD)

dN3T10d9g - SIA
JHIINGVYHO 3d 3IT1dNOO
¥2-0l# NOHO
NOILVYOI4ILN3dl.d 3N0V1d
14O NA 371043AN0D
d3A04 NA ANOH

NOILdI™OS3a

$303Id S3A 31811/ 1S17 S1dvd

H3ANIVLIH MNVL
13ANVd 3dIS

TANVd LNOH4
1NOH4-30VvH4

3aSvd

dv34-30vdg

1HOIY - 13X0Vd4g 473HS
1437 - 13X0VHd 413HS
1HOIY - 1340Vdd
1437 - 13M0Vvdd
di3aiHs 1v3aH

1HOIY - dvO 39043
1437-4vD 3943
d3A00 T041NOD
gdONMX TOH1INOD
dO1VvTNO3d ANV 3SOH
ATdINISSY TOHLINOD
X048 401037109
3d0d 10313

dOLINOI

d3NdNgd

dITO d3NdNg

MOVYH ONINEGVM - dIdO
IN3L 1V3H

ardo

ardo

d3NdNg - M3H0S

dITO Nid 39NIH

¥Z-0l# LNN ONIM
JLVI1daNVN

dO.1 ONILSVD

NO11049 ONILSVO

NOILdI™OS3a

0L3-v8101 14
10€4-85601 1974
1€€4-8G601 ¢y
L1€4-9G601 Ly
Lov3-L1.201 oy
12€4-9G601 6¢
12€3-¥8101 8¢
19€3-¥8101 YA
L€E€L-¥8LOL 9€
Lc€4-¥8L01 Ge

1€4-¥8101 €€

813-L1.01 ce

613-11201 3%
9¢¢3-v6101 0¢

LEM-C/LYOL €¢

0c-viLi0L 44

¥10-¥006€ 74
V¥20-v¢ces 6l

€¢3-¢veol 8l

¢c-cveol Ll
0€3-06€01 Gl
cveles cl
€-¢2¢04dS L
¥€€3-¢ccol ol
€-VEYdS
00€3-9¢201 6
14120 8
G1-¥00SdS L
1901¢S %
¥ZNH-¥8001 €
00€3-€.v0L 4
€0€4-60601 I
#INILI # A3



€ €
I 2
b I
9 9
14 1%
147 142
3 I
8 8
4 [
14 1%
8 8
b 2
3 I
4 4
4 c
b 2
3 I
14 c
4 4
4 4
14 %

VG-€2€9 V1-€2€9

8/€ X ¢€-8# OTIINHOL

VSVH9 V1 Vdvd vradNvd
VSVH9 3d V40103170034 VIradNvd
8/€ X ¥Z-01# OTIINJOL

0¢-v/1 vOd3aNl

8/€ X 0¢-¥/IL OTIINJOL

ar3

¢/l X 0¢-¥/1L OTIINJOL

vavdl 3d VIIAV1O - 31NV1SH
P/€ X 0¢-¥/L OTIINJOL

8/G X 0¢-¥/1L OTIINJOL

did

OONVIN

vd3Nd v13d 40d3031139Nn3
NOQISFHdINOD 3d YOd3NL
OHO3Y3d - H0AVvIovdsd
0Qd3INDZI - 40avIovds3
TINVd

va3anyd

JINV1S3H

NOQION313d 3d 31H40d0S

NOILdI™OS3aa

8/€ X 2E-8# SIA
3SSIVYO V 3L13AND
3SSIVYO V NVALY1d
8/€ X ¥2-0L# SIA

¥2-0L# NOTTIdVd NO¥O3
8/€ X 0Z-¥/L SIA

N31Ss3

Z/L X 02-¥/L SIA
3YNYY3S 3a I711dNOD
/€ X 0Z-¥/L SIA

8/S X 0Z-¥/} SIA

a3id

33NOI0d

3N0Y 3d YNIAITOrNI
NO¥YO3 3SSNOd

110¥a - ¥N3oVds3
JHONVD - ¥N3OVdS3
JYNLNOW

anoy

JLLIIHONY1d
3NN3L3Y 30 1¥O0ddNS

NOILdI™OS3a

$303Id S3A 31811/ 1S17 S1dvd

8/€ X ¢€-8# M3HOS
NVd ISVIHO

AVHL1 3SVIEO

8/€ X ¥¢-01# M3HOS
0c-v/l LNN

8/€ X 0¢-v/l M3HOS
JIXV

¢/l X 0Z-¥/l MIHOS
NId MOOT1- 473HS

P/€ X 0¢-¥/L M3HOS

8/G X 0¢-¥/1 M3HOS
1004

JTANVH

dvO dnH

1NN HSNd

1HOIY - 430VdS T33aHM
1437 - 4d30VdS T33HM
13739 31ANVH
133HM

34Is - 473HS
140ddNS J3ANIVLIE MNVL

NOILdI™OS3a

9€LLZcS  6Sl
106-600¢cS  €C1
L06-¥60LS  ¢cl
Y0€6C-A 911
€6LL1L-A 18
GG8CL-A G8
v.1LGLS ¥8
G98CL-A €8
€L9CL-A c8
OLECL-A 18
Gl L-A 08
9¢4-85601 8.
¢61-6€09dS Gl
¢Gl-100c¢e €.
0cvics ¢l
6¢4-859601 VL
8¢4-8G601 04
0-1009dS 8G
809-¢6801 9G
0€4-11201 0§
L13-¥8101 Ly
#INILI # A3












